Position Other Positions Held

County Administrator
Asst County Administrator
Asst County Administrator
Budget Officer

Management Analyst
(Principal)

Management Analyst
(Principal)

Management Analyst
(Senior)/Pub Com Officer

Management Analyst (Senior)

Management Analyst
(Principal)

Management Analyst (Senior)
Chief Deputy Clerk
County Administrator Exec Asst

Legis Intergovernmental &
Public Affairs Off

Office Supervisor (C)
Administrative Secretary (C)
Office Assistant Ill (C)

Contract Employee-
Professional

Chief Deputy Clerk

Office Assistant Il (C)

Office Assistant Il (C)
Administrative Secretary (C)

County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$335,690
$274,415
$266,763
$181,435
$158,302

$155,580

$135,818

$135,379
$131,150

$120,178
$113,840
$101,444

$94,448

$80,780
$59,992
$59,644
$38,615

$24,408
$18,164
$13,820
$11,655

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,718
$23,640
$23,312
$18,232
$14,283

$19,759

$16,751

$14,101
$17,512

$16,157
$12,582
$3,442
$2,946

$9,053
$8,155
$10,128
$0

$3,916
$3,524
$2,131
$1,746



