Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrator		Solano County	Administration	\$335,690	\$28,718
Asst County Administrator		Solano County	Administration	\$274,415	\$23,640
Asst County Administrator		Solano County	Administration	\$266,763	\$23,312
Budget Officer		Solano County	Administration	\$181,435	\$18,232
Management Analyst (Principal)		Solano County	Administration	\$158,302	\$14,283
Management Analyst (Principal)		Solano County	Administration	\$155,580	\$19,759
Management Analyst (Senior)/Pub Com Officer		Solano County	Administration	\$135,818	\$16,751
Management Analyst (Senior)		Solano County	Administration	\$135,379	\$14,101
Management Analyst (Principal)		Solano County	Administration	\$131,150	\$17,512
Management Analyst (Senior)		Solano County	Administration	\$120,178	\$16,157
Chief Deputy Clerk		Solano County	Administration	\$113,840	\$12,582
County Administrator Exec Asst		Solano County	Administration	\$101,444	\$3,442
Legis Intergovernmental & Public Affairs Off		Solano County	Administration	\$94,448	\$2,946
Office Supervisor (C)		Solano County	Administration	\$80,780	\$9,053
Administrative Secretary (C)		Solano County	Administration	\$59,992	\$8,155
Office Assistant III (C)		Solano County	Administration	\$59,644	\$10,128
Contract Employee- Professional		Solano County	Administration	\$38,615	\$0
Chief Deputy Clerk		Solano County	Administration	\$24,408	\$3,916
Office Assistant II (C)		Solano County	Administration	\$18,164	\$3,524
Office Assistant II (C)		Solano County	Administration	\$13,820	\$2,131
Administrative Secretary (C)		Solano County	Administration	\$11,655	\$1,746